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№  

п/п 

Ст. 

№ 

Команда, 

страна, 

город 

ЭКИПАЖ 
звание 

разряд 

результаты "боев" в турах личное 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 очки место 

1 1 Россия, Москва       
Попов Игорь                             

Русак Сергей 

                  

МС 

L8/→     

524 

L4/        

220 
            0 7-11 

2 2 
Беларусь, г. 

Минск  

Лапицкий Евгений             

Живень Дмитрий 

1р                   

1р 

L5/     

478 

L11/   

600 
            0 7-11 

3 3 
Беларусь, г. 

Минск  

Снитко Виталий              

Русак Сергей 

МС              

МС 

L10/     

134 

L9/     

352 
            0 7-11 

4 4 
Беларусь, г. 

Минск  

Данилушкин Сергей       

Русак Сергей 

МС              

МС 

W7/     

380 

W1/     

278 

L9/     

580 

L8/     

378 
        2 4-6 

5 5 
Беларусь, г. 

Минск  

Мазурин Игорь                   

Русак Сергей 

КМС              

МС 

W2/   

732 

W7/   

320 

W11/     

354 

W9/     

242 

L8/                

DQ 

←W11/       

- 

L8/                

210 
  5 2 

6 6 
Беларусь, г. 

Гомель 

Василенко Артем                   

Кохно Сергей 

КМС              

КМС 

L11/         

DQ 

L10/     

610 
            0 7-11 

7 7 
Беларусь, г. 

Минск  
Нехай Виктор               

L4/    

462 

L5/    

136 
            0 7-11 

8 8 Литва 
Растенис Аудрюс                              

Чижас Вацловас      
  

W9/   

680 

←W1/   

732 

W10/     

460 

W4/     

488 

W5/       

- 
→ 

W5/     

312 
  6 1 

9 9 
Беларусь, г. 

Минск  
Лафицкий Егор              КМС             

W25/    

534 

L3/      

158 

W30/     

480 

L11/     

426 
        2 4-6 

10 10 Литва 
Чижас Вацловас          

Гегжна Римвидас  
МС 

W3/    

546 

W6/    

650 

L8/     

262 

L11/     

490 
        2 4-6 

11 11 Литва 
Гегжна Римвидас          

Чижас Вацловас 

         

МС 

W6/       

- 

W2/    

680 

L5/     

320 

W10/    

580 

L5/     

DQ 
      3 3 

   
  

 
  

        

 
   

     
                                      

                                     Начальник старта судья 1к   


